Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Tue, 9/8/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Wed, 9/9/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20

05:27
05:29
06:42
08:50
09:07
11:37
12:18
12:22
12:29
12:40
12:43
12:56
13:45
14:04
15:07
15:02
15:19
16:06
16:20
17:19
17:48
19:25
19:38
21:05
21:38
02:14
02:14
04:02
05:38
06:42
08:29
12:04
12:33
12:29
15:28
15:36
15:43
16:04
16:23
18:51
19:10
22:23
22:26
22:45
23:15
02:09
02:37

Seagoville Police Department

Weekly Blotter

Disturbance

Suspicious Vehicle
Burglary of Building
Accident - Major

Fraud

Noise Disturbance
Traffic Complaint

Assist Other Agency
Alarm - Burglary

Theft

Accident - Major
Disturbance

Assault

205-GAS LEAK/NATURAL
Assist Other Agency
Information

Alarm - Burglary

Identity Theft

Accident - Minor
Property Pick-up/Delivery
Suspicious Circumstance
Accident - Minor
Investigation
Disturbance

Traffic Complaint
Burglary of Habitation
Burglary of Habitation
Alarm - Panic/Hold up/Duress
Private Tow/Repo
Welfare Concern
Burglary of Motor Vehicle
Disturbance

Animal Call

Accident - Minor
Accident - Minor

Traffic Complaint

Alarm - Panic/Hold up/Duress
Alarm - Burglary

Parking Complaint
Accident - Minor

Private Tow/Repo
Investigation

Civil Matter

Private Tow/Repo
Investigation

Suspicious Circumstance
Private Tow/Repo

2700 PETREA DR

1300 CROSSCREEK LN
2500 US HIGHWAY 175 N
800 SERVICE RD SWB
700 US HIGHWAY 175 N
2800 US HIGHWAY 175N
1700 US HIGHWAY 175 N WB
100 SIMONDS RD W

500 KAUFMAN ST N

1900 FARMERS RD E

US HIGHWAY 175 N WB
800 ROSS LN

2800 US HIGHWAY 175 N
1500 KAUFMAN ST N
15100 BECKETT

2500 US HIGHWAY 175N
2800 JORDAN DR

700 BRYAN PL

200 US HIGHWAY 175 N
600 US HIGHWAY 175 N
2500 SEAGOVILLE RD

500 THOMAS TR

300 JOHNSON ST

700 JUDY LN

900 US HIGHWAY 175 N WB
700 BRYAN PL

700 Bryan Pl

1200 SHELBY DR

2500 US HIGHWAY 175 N
500 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
2100 US Highway 175 N
1500 KAUFMAN ST N

1300 CROSSCREEK LN
600 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
1200 STARKRD E
FARMERS RD E

600 WATER ST

800 SHADYBROOK LN

600 STAFFORD ST

2000 US HIGHWAY 175 S EB
100 WALNUT DR

1700 PARKHAVEN ST

400 BAKER ST

500 HAMPTON CT

800 ROSS LN

2800 US HIGHWAY 175 N
2500 US HIGHWAY 175N



Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Thu, 9/10/20
Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Fri, 9/11/20

Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20

04:30
04:38
04:42
06:42
07:27
09:47
09:40
11:19
12:19
12:26
12:43
12:45
14:35
15:06
15:33
15:30
16:02
16:48
16:49
17:01
17:50
18:37
19:53
23:45
01:10
02:08
08:22
09:09
10:10
11:26
12:41
13:50
15:07
15:25
16:25
18:57
20:34
21:09
01:19
01:54
02:09
03:30
08:30
09:17
10:17
12:20
14:05

Seagoville Police Department

Weekly Blotter

Damaged Property
Suspicious Vehicle
Burglary of Motor Vehicle
Accident - Major
Stolen Vehicle
Investigation

Assist Other Agency
Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm - Burglary
Noise Disturbance
Stolen Vehicle
Private Tow/Repo
Theft

Alarm - Burglary
Accident - Minor
Follow Up

Theft

Private Tow/Repo
Burglary of Building
213-STRUCTURE FIRE
Civil Matter

Civil Matter

Assault
Animal-Loose Livestock
Burglary in Progress
Information

Assault

Alarm - Burglary
Property Lost/Found
Investigation
Property Lost/Found
Harassment/Threats
Accident - Minor
Welfare Concern
Harassment/Threats
Alarm - Burglary
Accident - Minor
Investigation

Noise Disturbance
Disorderly Conduct
Noise Disturbance
Assist Other Agency
Welfare Concern
Animal Call
Investigation

Animal Call
Accident - Major

2700 LEXINGTON ST
1900 US HIGHWAY 175N
500 MALLOY BRIDGE Rd E
100 US HIGHWAY 175 S WB
200 Quail Run

600 BALLARD Rd

2500 US HIGHWAY 175 N
100 BLUFF RD E

1900 SEAGOVILLE RD
300 MODENE ST

2000 CAIN st

300 SIMONDS RD W

200 US HIGHWAY 175 N
800 SHADYBROOK LN
2100 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
2000 CAIN ST

200 US HIGHWAY 175 N
2100 US HIGHWAY 175 N
200 SEAGOVILLE RD
700 US HIGHWAY 175 N
200 HALL ST

1200 CLAY LN

500 SIMONDS Rd E

800 KEENELAND DR

700 BRYAN PL

600 US HIGHWAY 175 N
2600 US HIGHWAY 175 N
2500 US HIGHWAY 175 N
800 BRANDON DR

700 HALL RD

100 SIMONDS RD W
2900 ABERDEEN Dr

US HIGHWAY 175 N

600 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
200 US HIGHWAY 175 N
600 US HIGHWAY 175 N
Amanda Lee / Fm1389

US HIGHWAY 175 N
1700 PARKHAVEN ST
1600 PARKHAVEN

100 PHEASANT LN

900 SHADY LN

SERVICE RD N EB

1300 CROSSCREEK LN
2900 ABERDEEN Dr

1300 CROSSCREEK LN
100 Hall st



Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sat, 9/12/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20
Sun, 9/13/20

14:56
15:46
15:46
17:15
17:36
18:23
18:39
19:21
19:54
21:01
22:11
22:29
22:39
22:56
22:58
00:27
01:06
01:05
01:45
02:34
03:40
04:39
04:41
06:36
08:35
09:26
12:30
17:34
17:41
18:45
19:11
20:11

Seagoville Police Department

Weekly Blotter

Disturbance
Accident - Major
Accident - Major
Disturbance

Alarm - Burglary
Noise Disturbance
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Theft

Civil Matter
Investigation

Noise Disturbance
Noise Disturbance
Noise Disturbance
Harassment/Threats
Noise Disturbance
Disorderly Conduct
Noise Disturbance
Suspicious Circumstance
Suspicious Person
Noise Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance
Welfare Concern
Alarm - Burglary
Disturbance
Disturbance
Welfare Concern
Alarm - Panic/Hold up/Duress
Noise Disturbance
Disturbance

100 HALL ST

2500 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
2500 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
800 ROSS LN

1900 SEAGOVILLE RD

700 BRYAN PL

1300 HALL LN

1300 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
100 Georgia Ln

400 HOPKINS ST

600 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
1900 SEAGOVILLE RD

100 PHEASANT LN

600 NETHERLAND DR

400 US HIGHWAY 175N
900 SEAGO DR

1500 KAUFMAN ST N

2900 ROWLAND DR

300 SIMONDS RD E

2500 HENLEY DR

2900 LISMORE Dr

600 FLOWERS ST

100 BLUFF RD W

2900 JORDAN DR

800 SHADY LN

1900 SEAGOVILLE RD
1200 Shelby Dr

600 MALLOY BRIDGE RD E
US HIGHWAY 175 N EB
2900 STARK RD E

2400 US HIGHWAY 175 N
200 HALL RD



